LMB - S
LED Square Bollard
Description
Performance Data
Dimensions & Weights
Input Voltage: 120-277V
Housing: Extruded aluminum housing with a powder coat finish over a chromate conversion
coating.  Housing features a flush mounting base, vandal-resistant screws and a top.

Ordering Information
LMB-S Ordering Example: LMB-S-Z-1-8-40-34-10kV
Photometric Data
Type Color Voltage Mounting Methods Color Temperature Height Surge Protection
S - Square Z - Bronze 1 - 120v-277v 8 - 8” Anchor Bolts 27 - 2700K 34 - 34” Height (Standard) 10kV - 10kV (standard)
BK - Black 12 - 12” Anchor Bolts 30 - 3000K 30 - 30” Height 20kV - 20kV
CC - Custom Color 15 - 15” Anchor Bolts 40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
LMB - S
LED Square Bollard
Options & Accessories
GFI - GFCI Outlet, 15A, 120V
MS - Internal Microwave Occupancy Sensor (120-277V Only)
MST - Remote Programming Tool for MS
LUMEBASE - Bollard Retrofit Base Kit Adapts New Bollards to Most Existing Bolt Patterns.
Fits all Lumecon Bollards. Die Cast with Powdercoat Finish, Hardware Included. 11½˝ Dia. x 1½˝ H
LumebaseMS - Internal Microwave
Occupancy Sensor
MST - Remote
Programming Tool
GFI - GFCI Outlet Anchor Bolt Assembly
(included)
LMB-S
Grid in feet, Mounting Height= 3.5ft
Sheet/LMB-S_10142025
Email: sales@lumecon.com Website: www.lumecon.com Phone: 248-477-5009
Copyright © 2025 Lumecon LLC. All Rights Reserved.
Note: Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice.
Please see www.lumecon.com for current specifications and documentation.
MIDTOWN DECORATIVE SERIES